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Cantidad:1 pieza

DESCRIPCIÓN: 
Pata metalica TELLA

9034.591
Material

Unidades embalaje: 60 piezas

9034.599
9034.631
9034.632 acero

acero
acero

acero
Peso
0,177kg

0,198kg
0,177kg
0,198kg

Acabado
cromo

negro mate
negro mate

cromo

H
100
120
100
120
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